PowerCat™ 5e Solution
PowerCat™
5e Solution
What we do
For over 30 years Molex has
manufactured innovative data
transport and advanced management
solutions.

+27 11 513 4223
Ordering Information
Cable
Order No. Description
39.A0360 PowerCat 5e 4 Pair PVC Cable U/UTP Category - Grey
39-504-5E PowerCat 5e 4 Pair LS0H Cable IEC 332.1 U/UTP Category - Violet
CAA-00274-0H PowerCat 5e 4 Pair PVC Cable, 305m Reel in a Box - Blue (SA only)
CAA-00274-0E PowerCat 5e 4 Pair PVC Cable, 305m Reel in a Box - Grey (SA only)
CAA-00375-0H PowerCat 5e 4 Pair PVC Cable, 500m Reel - Blue (SA only)
CAA-00375-0E PowerCat 5e 4 Pair PVC Cable, 500m Reel - Grey (SA only)
39A-504-FT PowerCat 5e 4 Pair Cable PVC F/UTP - 305m Box, yellow
39A-504-LS PowerCat 5e 4 Pair Cable LS0H F/UTP IEC 332.1 - 305m Box, Violet
Patch Panels
Order No. Description
PID-00058 PowerCat 5e 24 Port Patch Panel RJ45 568B UTP - 1U
PID-00174 PowerCat 5e 24 Port DataGate Patch Panel RJ45 568A/B UTP - 1U
PID-00175 PowerCat 5e 48 Port DataGate Patch Panel RJ45 568A/B UTP - 2U
PID-00210 24 Port Keystone Patch Panel, Unloaded - 1U
PID-00154 PowerCat 5e 24 Port Angled Patch Panel RJ45 568A/B UTP - 1U
PID-00155 PowerCat 5e 48 Port Angled Patch Panel RJ45 568A/B UTP - 2U
PID-00073 PowerCat 5e 48 Port High Density Patch Panel RJ45 56B UTP - 1U
PID-00030 PowerCat 5e 24 Port Patch Panel with cover 568A/B Shielded - 1U
PID-00258 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U
PID-00259 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U
PID-00260 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U
PID-00261 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U
Patch Cords
Order No. Description
PCD-01XXX-** PowerCat 5e LS0H U/UTP Patch Cord 0.5m
PCD-04XXX-** PowerCat 5e LS0H F/UTP Patch Cord 1m